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No. Question Frequency Summary

1 Date: 100.0%

2 Graduating Semester:

Fall 2021 0.0%

Spring 2022 2 100%

Summer 2022 0.0%

Not Answered 0.0%

3 Did you take the NCE?

Yes 1 50.0%

No 1 50.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

4 If yes, did you pass the NCE?

Yes 1 50.0%

No 0.0%

I am not sure because I am still waiting to 

receive the results. 1 50.0%

Not Answered 0.0%

5 Which emphasis track did you complete?

Clinical Mental  Health counseling 2 100.0%

Criminal Justice Dual Degree 0.0%

Pastoral Studies Dual Degree 0.0%

6 Have you found employment as a counselor?

Yes 2 100.0%

No, but I am currently still seeking 

employment as a counselor 0.0%

No, but I am NOT currently seeking 

empoyment as a counselor 0.0%

Not Answered 0.0%

7 Reported places where students found employment

Catholic Counseling Service and 

Brightside Therapy Collective 1

Nourish Counseling Studio in Metairie 1

not answered 0

8 Starting salaries $35 per hour

45,000

Mean 45,000

not answered  
9 Are you planning on earning your Ph.D. in 

the future?
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Yes, and I have already applied to one or 

more Ph.D. programs(s)  0.0%

Yes, and I will apply to one or more  Ph.D 

programs in the next six months 0.0%

Yes, but I am waiting to apply to one or 

more Ph.D. program(s) until I have more 

clinical experience.  0.0%

No, definitely not  0.0%

Maybe 2 100.0%

not answered 0.0%

10 If you have been accepted to one or more 

Ph.D. program(s), please list the program(s) 

below.  Indicate which program you will be 

attending?

Not Answered 2 100.0%

11 If you have answered "Yes" on the previous 

question, where are you in the Ph.D. 

application process?

I have already applied to one or more Ph.d. 

program(s), and I have been accepted to at 

least one 0.0%

I have already applied to one or more Ph.d. 

program(s), but I have not been accepted to 

any of them 0.0%

I have already applied to one or more Ph.d. 

program(s), but I am still waiting to hear 

back as to whether or not I have been 

accepted 0.0%

I will apply to one or more Ph.D. program(s) 

in the next 12 months 0.0%

I am waiting to apply to one or more Ph.D. 

program(s) until I have more clinical 

experience  0.0%

Not Answered 2 100.0%

12 The academic coursework you completed adequately prepared you for your clinical work?

Strongly Agree 1 50.0%

Agree 1 50.0%

No Opinion 0.0%

Disagree 0.0%

Stongly Disagree 0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

13 The clinical work you completed has adequately prepared you for a job as a counselor in the field?

Strongly Agree 2 100.0%

Agree  0.0%

No Opinion 0.0%
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Disagree 0.0%

Stongly Disagree 0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

14 Your professors had a strong working knowledge of the counseling field and current research?

Strongly Agree 2 100.0%

Agree  0.0%

No Opinion 0.0%

Disagree 0.0%

Stongly Disagree 0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

15 Your professors were able to successfully communicate their knowledge to you?

Strongly Agree  0.0%

Agree 2 100.0%

No Opinion 0.0%

Disagree 0.0%

Stongly Disagree 0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

16 Your professors were approachable and readily available?

Strongly Agree  0.0%

Agree 2 100.0%

No Opinion 0.0%

Disagree 0.0%

Stongly Disagree 0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

17 The coursework you completed was academically challenging?

Strongly Agree 1 50.0%

Agree 1 50.0%

No Opinion  0.0%

Disagree 0.0%

Stongly Disagree 0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

In your opinion, how well did this program 

prepare you to be a Licensed Professional 

Counselor in each of the following areas of 

practice:

I. PROFESSIONAL ORIENTATION AND 

ETHICAL PRACTICE:

1. Ethical Standards

Strongly Agree 1 50.0%

Agree 1 50.0%

No Opinion 0.0%

Disagree 0.0%

Stongly Disagree 0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

2. Legal Issues
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Strongly Agree  0.0%

Agree 1 50.0%

No Opinion  0.0%

Disagree 1 50.0%

Stongly Disagree 0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

II. SOCIAL AND CULTURAL FOUNDATIONS:

3. Issues and trends in a multicultural and 

diverse society

Strongly Agree 1 50.0%

Agree 1 50.0%

No Opinion 0.0%

Disagree  0.0%

Stongly Disagree 0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

III. HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT:

4.  How to facilitate optimum development 

across the lifespan

Strongly Agree 1 50.0%

Agree 1 50.0%

No Opinion  0.0%

Disagree 0.0%

Stongly Disagree 0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

IV. CAREER DEVELOPMENT:

5. Career development and associated themes

Strongly Agree 1 50.0%

Agree 1 50.0%

No Opinion 0.0%

Disagree 0.0%

Stongly Disagree 0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

V. HELPING RELATIONSHIPS

6. Knowledge about the counseling 

theories and how to conceptualize clients

Strongly Agree 2 100.0%

Agree  0.0%

No Opinion 0.0%

Disagree 0.0%

Stongly Disagree 0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%



Results based on 2 respondents Loyola university New Orleans

Department of Counseling

Exit Survey

2021-22 Academic Year

VI. GROUP WORK

7. Group counseling, including stages, 

dynamics, methods, and leadership styles

Strongly Agree 1 50.0%

Agree  0.0%

No Opinion 1 50.0%

Disagree 0.0%

Stongly Disagree 0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

VII. ASSESSMENT 

8. Approaches to assessment and 

evaluation

Strongly Agree 2 100.0%

Agree  0.0%

No Opinion  0.0%

Disagree  0.0%

Stongly Disagree  0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

9. Interpretation of various assessment 

instruments and case reports

Strongly Agree 0.0%

Agree 2 100.0%

No Opinion  0.0%

Disagree  0.0%

Stongly Disagree  0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%

VII. RESEARCH AND PROGRAM EVALUATION 

10. Reading and understanding the use of 

research design and statistics in 

professional literature

Strongly Agree 2 100.0%

Agree  0.0%

No Opinion  0.0%

Disagree  0.0%

Stongly Disagree  0.0%

Not Answered  0.0%


